
PLAY RESPONSIBLY: For Responsible Gaming Information 1-800-572-1142 or www.nmcpg.org.
You must be at least 18 years old to purchase and/or redeem tickets.

June 13, 2021 (Sunday)

June 14, 2021 (Monday)

June 15, 2021 (Tuesday)

June 16, 2021 (Wednesday)

June 17, 2021 (Thursday)

June 18, 2021 (Friday)

June 19, 2021 (Saturday)

June 20, 2021 (Sunday)

June 21, 2021 (Monday)

June 22, 2021 (Tuesday)

June 23, 2021 (Wednesday)

June 24, 2021 (Thursday)

June 25, 2021 (Friday)

June 26, 2021 (Saturday)

If purchased by draw break
DAY (1:00 PM) & EVE (9:30 PM):

# of draws available including current drawing
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Step-Down Schedule

(DAY & EVE draws)INDIVIDUAL draws
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